Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
PREMISELED.COMv4.0522
Model #
Type
Project

    4:  4000K -     1:  120-277V
    2:  277-480V
ORDERING GUIDE
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
• 3/4” NPT
• Die-cast aluminum
• Polycarbonate lens
• Dark grey housing color
INSTALLATION
• Surface Mount Pendant Mount
ELECTRICAL
• “-1” models designed to operate
betweeen 120-277V
• “-2” models designed to operate
betweeen 277-480V
• Power factor >0.9
LISTINGS & RATINGS
• cULus
• Wet Location
• IP65
• Listed for use in
-40°C to 40°C / -40°F to 104°F
RATED LIFE & WARRANTY
• LED system: >50,000 hours at L70
• 5 year warranty
(visit premiseled.com/warranty/)
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(LM)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
DLC
STANDARD
DLC
PREMIUM
100-277V
40W 4K CF4-404-1 4,760 lm 121 lm/W - PLDRAPSYVY7K
70W 4K CF4-704-1 7,515 lm 114 lm/W PLQFB3IQLHRL -
277-480V
40W 4K CF4-404-2 5,387 lm 119 lm/W - PMD5S47F
70W 4K CF4-704-2 7,845 lm 114 lm/W PONDC82N -
PACKING INFORMATION
MODEL CASE QUANTITY PALLET QUANTITY
40W CASE OF 6 180
70W CASE OF 4 168
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
APPARENT
POWER
(VA)
SYSTEM
POWER
(W)
CURRENT
DRAW AT
120Vac
CURRENT
DRAW AT
208Vac